Position

Supervising Physician

Nurse Practitioner

Supervising Physician

Licensed Voc Nurse

Patient Services Assistant Il

Patient Services Assistant Il

Nurse Practitioner

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Nurse Practitioner

Medical Services Assistant ||

Other Positions Held County

Staff Physician

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Mental Health Primary
Care

Total Wages

$176,001

$139,977

$69,332

$59,167

$53,300

$49,062

$47,200

$33,256

$30,144

$28,482

$14,286

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$56,521
$68,834
$15,389
$54,376
$38,400
$36,303
$16,991
$30,470
$36,597

$13,110

$0



