Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Physician		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$176,001	\$56,521
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$139,977	\$68,834
Supervising Physician	Staff Physician	San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$69,332	\$15,389
Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$59,167	\$54,376
Patient Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$53,300	\$38,400
Patient Services Assistant II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$49,062	\$36,303
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$47,200	\$16,991
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$33,256	\$30,470
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$30,144	\$36,597
Nurse Practitioner		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$28,482	\$13,110
Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Mental Health Primary Care	\$14,286	\$0